Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
GX5150 SERIES
D
IG
IT
A
L
I/

PC INTERFACE Windows 95/NT Plug and Play or Legacy
(Selectable)
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX5150 6U PXI High Speed Digital I/O Master
GX5151 6U PXI High Speed Digital I/O Slave
GX5910 TTL I/O module
GX5920 Frequency Doubler I/O module
GX5930 Programmable levels I/O Module
GX5940 PECL I/O Module
GX5960 LVDS I/O Module
GX5970 Differential TTL I/O Module
GT5006 256 Kb Memory SIMM for GX5150
GT5001 1 Mb Memory SIMM for GX5150
GT5002 2 Mb Memory SIMM for GX5150
GT5004 4 Mb Memory SIMM for GX5150
GT95014 Connector interface for GX5xxx/GX5732,
SCSI to 100 Mil Grid, Single ended
GT95015 Connector interface for GX515x, SCSI to
100 Mil Grid, Differential
GT95020 Connector I/F for GX515x, SCSI to 100
Mil Grid, Single ended (both 64 & 14-pin)
GT95021 2’ shielded cable for GX5xxx/GX5732
(68-pin)
GT95022 3’ shielded cable for GX5xxx/GX5732
(68-pin)
GT95028 10’ shielded cable for GX5xxx/GX5732
(68-pin)
Copyright © Geotest - Marvin Test Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Products and company names listed are trademarks of their respective companies. Revision A
D
IG